
 

College & Sixth Form Open Events 2022-2023 

Check individual websites as to whether these events are ‘physical’ or ‘virtual’  
You may also need to register your attendance online in advance 

 
Hedingham Sixth Form 

 
www.hedingham.essex.sch.uk/sixth-form 

 
Open Evening to be confirmed  

  
 

Sigma Sixth Form and Sports Academy 
 

 
www.sigmasixth.org.uk 

Sigma Sixth Open Evening. 5 - 7 
pm. 

Suffolk One 
www.suffolkone.ac.uk 

 
Thursday 13 October 2022, 5pm to 7.30pm 
Saturday 5 November 2022, 9.30am to 12.30pm 
Tuesday 22 November 2022, 5pm to 7.30pm 
 

 

 Thursday 13th October 5-7pm 
 

November onwards tours available on 
Tues/Weds/Thurs email: admisssions@pmsc.school 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Chelmsford College 
www.chelmsford.ac.uk 

Monday 10th October 2022 – 6.00pm to 8.30pm 
Monday 14th November 2022 – 6.00pm to 8.30pm 

Monday 6th February 2023 - 6.00pm to 8.30pm 
Monday 19th June 2023 – 6.00pm to 8.30pm 

 

Writtle University College 
www.writtle.ac.uk 

Saturday 15th October 2022 – 10.00am to 3.00pm 
Saturday 14th January 2023 – 10.00am to 3.00pm 

Saturday 4th March 2023 – 10.00am to 3.00pm 
Saturday 6th May 2023 – 10.00am to 3.00pm 

Saturday 17th June 2023 – 10.00am to 3.00pm 
 

 

Stansted Airport College 
www.stanstedairportcollege.ac.uk 

Saturday 15th October 2022 - 10.00am to 2.00pm 
Wednesday 11th January 2023 – 5.00pm to 8.00pm 

Thursday 20th April 2023 – 5.30pm to 8.00pm 
 

 

 Colchester Institute  
www.colchester.ac.uk 
Colchester Campus 

Saturday 15th October 2022 – 10.00am to 1.00pm 
Tuesday 18th October 2022 – 5.00pm to 8.00pm 
Thursday 20th October 2022 – 5.00pm to 8.00pm 
Thursday 19th January 2023 – 5.00pm to 8.00pm 

 
Braintree Campus  

Monday 17th October 2022 – 5.00pm to 8.00pm 
Saturday 5th November 2022 – 10.00am to 1.00pm 

Tuesday 17th January 2023 – 5.00pm to 8.00pm 
Thursday 11th May 2023 – 5.00pm to 7.00pm 

 The Sixth Form College, Colchester 
www.colchsfc.ac.uk  

 
Wednesday 19th October 2022 - 6.00pm to 9.00pm 
Thursday 20th October 2022 – 6.00pm to 9.00pm 

 
Applications will open online from 21st 

 October 2022 and will close on the 31st January 2023 

Braintree Sixth Form  
www.braintreesixthform.com  

 
Wednesday 9th November 2022 – 6.00pm to 8.00pm 

 
 Applications will open online from 10th November 2022 and 

will close on the 23rd January 2023 
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